
 

 

Dec 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

01 

Internal Deadline for: FAST-
TRAC Program (Letter of 
Intent Stage) 

02 

Internal Deadline for: 
Research Grants: Academic 
Year 2025-2026 (Letter of 
Intent) (link) 

03 

  

  

04 

  

  

05 

  

  

06 

Internal Deadline for: 2024 
Social Science and 
Humanities Research (SSHR) 
Fellowship 

Grant Call Opens: Research 
Grant Program (Letter of 
Intent) 

07 

  

  

08 

  

  

09 

  

  

10 

  

  

11 

  

  

12 

  

  

13 

  

  

14 

  

  
15 

Internal Deadline for: 
Industry Alignment Fund - 
Industry Collaboration 
Projects (IAF-ICP) 2024 

Internal Deadline for: 
Industry Alignment Fund - 
Pre-Positioning Programme 
(IAF-PP) 2024 

16 

Internal Deadline for: NMRC 
Clinical Trial Grant- Industry 
Collaborative Trials 2024 
Grant Call (CTG-ICT) 

Internal Deadline for: MOH 
Population Health Research 
Grant (PHRG) Thematic 
Category 2024 Grant Call 

Internal Deadline for: Gilead 
Research Scholars Program– 
Oncology (Solid Tumors) 

17 

  

  

18 

  

  

19 

Internal Deadline for: 
PREPARE 2024 Diagnostics 
Co-Operative 3rd Strategic 
Open Grant Call 

20 

  

  

21 

  

  

22 

  

  

23 

  

  

24 

  

  

25 

  

  

26 

  

  

27 

  

  

28 

  

  
29 

  

  

30 

  

  

31 

  

  

        

https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:b:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/(Fast%20TRAC%20Award)%20Submission%20details.pdf?csf=1&web=1&e=RYgmc2
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:b:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/(Fast%20TRAC%20Award)%20Submission%20details.pdf?csf=1&web=1&e=RYgmc2
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:b:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/(Fast%20TRAC%20Award)%20Submission%20details.pdf?csf=1&web=1&e=RYgmc2
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:b:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/(APDA)%20Submission%20details.pdf?csf=1&web=1&e=gC2y44
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:b:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/(APDA)%20Submission%20details.pdf?csf=1&web=1&e=gC2y44
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:b:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/(APDA)%20Submission%20details.pdf?csf=1&web=1&e=gC2y44
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/2024%20Social%20Science%20and%20Humanities%20Research%20(SSHR)%20Fellowship.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=ih7SVd
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/2024%20Social%20Science%20and%20Humanities%20Research%20(SSHR)%20Fellowship.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=ih7SVd
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/2024%20Social%20Science%20and%20Humanities%20Research%20(SSHR)%20Fellowship.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=ih7SVd
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/2024%20Social%20Science%20and%20Humanities%20Research%20(SSHR)%20Fellowship.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=ih7SVd
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:b:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Submission%20details%20to%20SRD%20-%20LRF%20(RGP).pdf?csf=1&web=1&e=4867ru
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:b:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Submission%20details%20to%20SRD%20-%20LRF%20(RGP).pdf?csf=1&web=1&e=4867ru
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:b:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Submission%20details%20to%20SRD%20-%20LRF%20(RGP).pdf?csf=1&web=1&e=4867ru
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Industry%20Alignment%20Fund%20-%20Industry%20Collaboration%20Projects%20(IAF-ICP).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=6Btz3y
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Industry%20Alignment%20Fund%20-%20Industry%20Collaboration%20Projects%20(IAF-ICP).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=6Btz3y
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Industry%20Alignment%20Fund%20-%20Industry%20Collaboration%20Projects%20(IAF-ICP).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=6Btz3y
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Industry%20Alignment%20Fund%20-%20Pre-positioning%20Programme%20(IAF-PP).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=vDDUIj
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Industry%20Alignment%20Fund%20-%20Pre-positioning%20Programme%20(IAF-PP).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=vDDUIj
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Industry%20Alignment%20Fund%20-%20Pre-positioning%20Programme%20(IAF-PP).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=vDDUIj
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/NMRC%20Clinical%20Trial%20Grant%20Industry%20Collaborative%20Trials%20(CTG-ICT)%202024.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=rlst4W
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/NMRC%20Clinical%20Trial%20Grant%20Industry%20Collaborative%20Trials%20(CTG-ICT)%202024.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=rlst4W
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/NMRC%20Clinical%20Trial%20Grant%20Industry%20Collaborative%20Trials%20(CTG-ICT)%202024.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=rlst4W
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/NMRC%20Clinical%20Trial%20Grant%20Industry%20Collaborative%20Trials%20(CTG-ICT)%202024.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=rlst4W
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/MOH%20PHRG%20Thematic%20Category%202024.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=k3TFtb
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/MOH%20PHRG%20Thematic%20Category%202024.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=k3TFtb
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/MOH%20PHRG%20Thematic%20Category%202024.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=k3TFtb
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/MOH%20PHRG%20Thematic%20Category%202024.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=k3TFtb
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Gilead%20Research%20Scholar%20-%20Oncology.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=DtFLbW
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Gilead%20Research%20Scholar%20-%20Oncology.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=DtFLbW
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Gilead%20Research%20Scholar%20-%20Oncology.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=DtFLbW
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/PREPARE%20Diagnostics%20Co-Operative%203rd%20Strategic%20Open%20Grant%20Call.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=a2seYE
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/PREPARE%20Diagnostics%20Co-Operative%203rd%20Strategic%20Open%20Grant%20Call.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=a2seYE
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/PREPARE%20Diagnostics%20Co-Operative%203rd%20Strategic%20Open%20Grant%20Call.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=a2seYE


 

 

 

Jan 2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      

01 

  

  

02 

  

  

03 

  

  

04 

  

  

05 

  

  

06 

  

  

07 

  

  

08 

  

  

09 

  

  

10 

  

  

11 

  

  

12 

  

  

13 

  

  

14 

  

  

15 

  

  

16 

  

  

17 

  

  

18 

  

  

19 

  

  

20 

Internal Deadline for: SASEA 
Fellowship Programme 2024 

21 

  

  

22 

  

  

23 

  

  

24 

  

  

25 

  

  

26 

  

  

27 

  

  

28 

  

  

29 

  

  

30 

  

  

31 

  

  

  

https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/SASEA%20Fellowship%20Programme%202024.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=GP0dpi
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/SASEA%20Fellowship%20Programme%202024.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=GP0dpi


 

 

Feb 2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

            

01 

  

  

02 

  

  

03 

Internal Deadline for: 
Research Grant Program 
(Letter of Intent) 

04 

  

  

05 

  

  

06 

  

  

07 

Internal Deadline for: MOE 
LKY PDF 2025 

08 

  

  

09 

  

  

10 

  

  

11 

  

  

12 

  

  

13 

  

  

14 

  

  

15 

  

  

16 

  

  

17 

  

  

18 

  

  

19 

  

  

20 

  

  

21 

  

  

22 

  

  

23 

  

  

24 

  

  

25 

  

  

26 

  

  

27 

  

  

28 

  

  

  

https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:b:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Submission%20details%20to%20SRD%20-%20LRF%20(RGP).pdf?csf=1&web=1&e=4867ru
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:b:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Submission%20details%20to%20SRD%20-%20LRF%20(RGP).pdf?csf=1&web=1&e=4867ru
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/LKY%20PDF%202025.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=t585Bb
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/LKY%20PDF%202025.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=t585Bb

